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COVID-19 INTERNAL SEMINAR SERIES 

SUMMER 2020 

THURSDAYS @ 12PM 

ZOOM 

https://einsteinmed.zoom.us/j/4249490332 

Meeting ID: 424 949 0332 
 

Date  Speaker Department Email Address 

June 18 Benjamin Galen/ Shitij Arora Medicine (Hospital Medicine) bgalen@montefiore.org  

sharora@montefiore.org 

 25 Kartik Chandran Microbiology & Immunology kartik.chandran@einsteinmed.org 

July 2 NO SEMINAR 

 9 Rasha Khoury /Fatima Estrada 

Trejo 

The Department of Obstetrics & Gynecology 

and Women's Health-Maternal Fetal Medicine  

 

rkhoury@montefiore.org  

festrada@montefiore.org  

 16 Jonathan Lai Biochemistry jon.lai@einsteinmed.org 

 23 Yaron Tomer Medicine (Administration)/ Microbiology & 

Immunology 

ytomer@montefiore.org 

 30 Felipe Diaz- Griffero Microbiology & Immunology felipe.diaz-griffero@einsteinmed.org 

August  13 Special Seminar 

Dr. Arturo Casadevall 

Chair, Molecular Microbiology & Immunology, 

John Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public 

Health 

N/A 

Rescheduled 

**Monday** 

17 Betsy Herold  Pediatrics(Infectious Diseases)/Microbiology & 

Immunology/ OB/Gyn & Woman's Health 

bestsy.herold@einsteinmed.org  

 20 Pamela Stanley Cell Biology pamela.stanley@einsteinmed.org 

Special 

Seminar 

**Monday** 

24 Sean O’Donoghue Lab Head & Senior Faculty Member (Garvan 

Institute) School of Biotechnology and 

Biomolecular Sciences (UNSW) 

N/A 

 27 NO SEMINAR 

September 

Reschedule  

3 Liise- Anne Pirofski Medicine (ID)/ Microbiology & Immunology l.pirofski@einsteinmed.org 

 10 William R. Jacobs Microbiology & Immunology/Genetics william.jacobs@einsteinmed.org 

 17 Libusha Kelly Systems & Computational 

Biology/Microbiology & Immunology 

libusha.kelly@einsteinmed.org 
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